Individual Best Times (All Time)

Deian Morgan - (871329) - Carmarthen - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.09
28.29
29.58
31.15
33.49
34.06
38.29
38.86
38.94
45.49
46.94
51.32

52.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.09
28.29
29.58
31.15
34.06
33.49
38.94
38.86
38.29

45.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

464
454
397
340
273
260
183
175
174
109
99
76
70

WA Pts

464
454
397
340
260
273
174
175
183
109

Round

Round

F

m M I

Date

03/02/18
03/02/18
08/07/17
27/11/116
30/01/16
30/01/16
18/01/14
28/06/14
27/06/15
03/11/12
06/10/12
14/01/12
05/11/11

Date

03/02/18
03/02/18
08/07/17
271116
30/01/16
30/01/16
27/06/15
28/06/14
18/01/14
03/11/12

Meet

SW West Regional Championships

SW West Regional Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017
Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Celtic Dolphins Junior Development (sprint)
Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014
Carmarthen Club Championships

Neath ASC Open Meet 2012

Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012

Swansea Valley Junior Development Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet Level 4

Meet

SW West Regional Championships

SW West Regional Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017
Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Carmarthen Club Championships

Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014
Celtic Dolphins Junior Development (sprint)

Neath ASC Open Meet 2012

Venue

Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Newport
Wales
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Neath
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Neath

Llanelli

Neath

Neath

Venue

Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Newport
Wales
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Neath

Neath

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Nofio S Gar
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen

Carmarthen

Club Swam Under

Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Nofio S Gar
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen

Carmarthen

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

46.94 99 F 06/10/12 Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012 Llanelli Carmarthen 4
51.32 76 14/01/12  Swansea Valley Junior Development Meet Neath Carmarthen 3
52.64 70 05/11/11 Neath ASC Open Meet Level 4 Neath Carmarthen 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



