Individual Best Times (All Time)

Deian Morgan - (871329) - Carmarthen - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.09	464	F	03/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
28.29	454	Н	03/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
29.58	397	F	08/07/17	Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017	Newport	Nofio S Gar	2
31.15	340	F	27/11/16	Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships	Wales	Carmarthen	3
33.49	273	Н	30/01/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
34.06	260	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
38.29	183	F	18/01/14	Celtic Dolphins Junior Development (sprint)	Neath	Carmarthen	3
38.86	175	F	28/06/14	Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	4
38.94	174	F	27/06/15	Carmarthen Club Championships	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	3
45.49	109		03/11/12	Neath ASC Open Meet 2012	Neath	Carmarthen	4
46.94	99	F	06/10/12	Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012	Llanelli	Carmarthen	4
51.32	76		14/01/12	Swansea Valley Junior Development Meet	Neath	Carmarthen	3
52.64	70		05/11/11	Neath ASC Open Meet Level 4	Neath	Carmarthen	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.09	464	F	03/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
28.29	454	Н	03/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
29.58	397	F	08/07/17	Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017	Newport	Nofio S Gar	2
31.15	340	F	27/11/16	Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships	Wales	Carmarthen	3
34.06	260	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
33.49	273	Н	30/01/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
38.94	174	F	27/06/15	Carmarthen Club Championships	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	3
38.86	175	F	28/06/14	Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	4
38.29	183	F	18/01/14	Celtic Dolphins Junior Development (sprint)	Neath	Carmarthen	3
45.49 Copyright 2024	109 4		03/11/12	Neath ASC Open Meet 2012	Neath	Carmarthen Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
46.94	99	F	06/10/12	Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012	Llanelli	Carmarthen	4
51.32	76		14/01/12	Swansea Valley Junior Development Meet	Neath	Carmarthen	3
52.64	70		05/11/11	Neath ASC Open Meet Level 4	Neath	Carmarthen	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS